
  

 

        

 
 

 
   

    
 

 
    

 

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
     

  
 
 

   
   
    
   
  

U. S. Small Business Administration	 Tel: 401-528-4561 
Rhode Island District Office Fax: 401-528-4539 

380 Westminster Street, Room 511	 TTY:  401-528-4690 
Providence, RI 02903-3246 

www.sba.gov/ri 

MAIN NUMBER: (401) 528-4561 

Executive Offices 
Mark S. Hayward, District Director ext. 4561 Mark.Hayward@sba.gov 
Joan L. Moran, Business Development Specialist/Administrative Officer ext. 4580 Joan.Moran@sba.gov 

District Counsel 
Allan E. Hanson, District Counsel	 ext. 4574 Allan.Hanson@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Normand T. Deragon, Public Information Officer	 ext. 4576 Normand.Deragon@sba.gov 

Virginia L. Thimas, Business Development Specialist	 ext. 4065 Virginia.Thimas@sba.gov 

Carol A. Parkhurst, Program Support Assistant	 ext. 4687 Carol.Parkhurst@sba.gov 

Faith R. White, Program Support Assistant	 ext. 4575 Faith.White@sba.gov 
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